
Pos 

3 MOMI 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNF 

3 MOMI 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

35. 

7* 

22 

4* 

208 

076 

98 

67 

025 

55* 

369 

15 

44 

71 

54 

088 

77** 

098 

13 

26 

05 

444 

40 

15* 

61* 

28 

#21 

23* 

61 

64 

Name 

Diego MILLOCH 

Mauro DE NARDI 

Alessandro SPINAZZE 

Bruno BERGAMELLI 

Francesco VARANESE 

Luigi STOCCO 

Lovro MARKIC 

Stefano ZANI 

Matteo MURNIGOTTI 

Pierangelo ANDREOLI 

Robert ANAKIJEV 

Guido GAGGERO 

Emil KOTVICA 

Sinisa JOVANOVAC 

Nicola ZANCHETTA 

Fabio VILLA 

Massimo SPINUZZA 

Thomas CROSATO 

Davide VITALI 

Matteo DI STEFANO 

Robert WURMSTEIN 

Danilo DIGIORGIO 

Mirko POLITRI 

Massimiliano SCURO 

Federico DAL PONT 

Diego CASONATO 

Marckov PANIZOVIC 

Luca CISOTTO 

Nicola VENTURIN 

Mattia RONCHESE 

Motorcycle 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati V4 

Ducati V4 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Yamaha R6 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

5 

Total Tm 

9:06.651 

9:21.031 

9:21.154 

9:28.372 

9:30.471 

9:30.945 

9:31.065 

9:45.242 

9:46.049 

9:49.141 

9:50.725 

9:51.016 

9:51.412 

9:52.782 

9:55.654 

9:56.656 

10:09.313 

10:45.263 

7:57.840 

6:42.037 

10:09.911 

10:11.896 

10:14.518 

10:26.153 

10:27.602 

10:28.938 

10:31.638 

10:35.444 

7:17.699 

9:05.815 

Diff 

14.380 

14.503 

21.721 

23.820 

24.294 

24.414 

38.591 

39.398 

42.490 

44.074 

44.365 

44.761 

46.131 

49.003 

50.005 

1:02.662 

1:38.612 

1 Lap 

DNF 

1.985 

4.607 

16.242 

17.691 

19.027 

21.727 

25.533 

2 Laps 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:29.714 

1:32.414 

1:32.260 

1:33.318 

1:33.855 

1:33.494 

1:33.539 

1:35.853 

1:35.911 

1:35.530 

1:36.786 

1:36.714 

1:36.023 

1:36.624 

1:37.683 

1:37.451 

1:36.566 

1:34.064 

1:33.966 

1:37.546 

1:33.208 

1:34.779 

1:34.729 

1:36.757 

1:36.497 

1:36.898 

1:37.070 

1:37.611 

1:37.915 

1:38.055 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

14.380 

Avg. Speed 

164,692 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.714 

Best Speed 

167,251 

Best Lap by 

35. - Diego MILLOCH 
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(98) Lovro MARKIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(67) Stefano ZANI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(025) Matteo MURNIGOTTI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(55*) Pierangelo ANDREOLI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(369) Robert ANAKIJEV 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(15) Guido GAGGERO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(44) Emil KOTVICA 

1:37.252 

1:33.539 

1:34.169 

1:35.164 

1:34.620 

1:34.401 

1:39.323 

1:35.853 

1:36.704 

1:36.670 

1:36.691 

1:36.629 

1:39.769 

1:36.354 

1:35.911 

1:36.501 

1:36.828 

1:37.193 

1:41.646 

1:37.271 

1:37.012 

1:37.530 

1:35.530 

1:35.594 

1:41.055 

1:37.246 

1:36.786 

1:37.224 

1:37.044 

1:37.332 

1:41.675 

1:36.996 

1:37.702 

1:36.714 

1:37.011 

1:36.972 

+3.713 

+0.630 

+1.625 

+1.081 

+0.862 

+3.470 

+0.851 

+0.817 

+0.838 

+0.776 

+3.858 

+0.443 

+0.590 

+0.917 

+1.282 

+6.116 

+1.741 

+1.482 

+2.000 

+0.064 

+4.269 

+0.460 

+0.438 

+0.258 

+0.546 

+4.961 

+0.282 

+0.988 

+0.297 

+0.258 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(71) Sinisa JOVANOVAC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(54) Nicola ZANCHETTA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(088) Fabio VILLA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(77**) Massimo SPINUZZA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(05) Robert WURMSTEIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(444) Danilo DIGIORGIO 

1 

1:42.119 

1:37.321 

1:39.025 

1:37.007 

1:36.103 

1:36.023 

1:42.130 

1:37.220 

1:38.374 

1:37.073 

1:36.624 

1:36.730 

1:40.654 

1:37.890 

1:38.505 

1:38.621 

1:37.683 

1:38.597 

1:43.145 

1:37.482 

1:38.602 

1:37.552 

1:37.451 

1:37.458 

1:41.993 

1:37.191 

1:54.212 

1:37.422 

1:36.566 

1:37.423 

1:37.590 

1:34.997 

1:35.276 

1:33.718 

1:33.208 

1:35.318 

1:36.967 

+6.096 

+1.298 

+3.002 

+0.984 

+0.080 

+5.506 

+0.596 

+1.750 

+0.449 

+0.106 

+2.971 

+0.207 

+0.822 

+0.938 

+0.914 

+5.694 

+0.031 

+1.151 

+0.101 

+0.007 

+5.427 

+0.625 

+17.646 

+0.856 

+0.857 

+4.382 

+1.789 

+2.068 

+0.510 

+2.110 

+2.188 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(40) Mirko POLITRI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(15*) Massimiliano SCURO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(61*) Federico DAL PONT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(28) Diego CASONATO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(#21) Marckov PANIZOVIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(23*) Luca CISOTTO 

1 

2 

1:35.349 

1:35.759 

1:34.823 

1:34.779 

1:34.909 

1:38.835 

1:35.440 

1:35.305 

1:34.729 

1:35.106 

1:35.814 

1:40.394 

1:37.085 

1:37.782 

1:36.943 

1:36.757 

1:37.265 

1:40.362 

1:38.414 

1:38.016 

1:36.911 

1:36.497 

1:37.549 

1:41.551 

1:37.392 

1:38.151 

1:36.898 

1:37.632 

1:37.338 

1:41.558 

1:38.266 

1:37.869 

1:39.261 

1:37.070 

1:37.163 

1:42.024 

1:38.929 

+0.570 

+0.980 

+0.044 

+0.130 

+4.106 

+0.711 

+0.576 

+0.377 

+1.085 

+3.637 

+0.328 

+1.025 

+0.186 

+0.508 

+3.865 

+1.917 

+1.519 

+0.414 

+1.052 

+4.653 

+0.494 

+1.253 

+0.734 

+0.440 

+4.488 

+1.196 

+0.799 

+2.191 

+0.093 

+4.413 

+1.318 

(35.) Diego MILLOCH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(7*) Mauro DE NARDI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(22) Alessandro SPINAZZE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(4*) Bruno BERGAMELLI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(208) Francesco VARANESE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(076) Luigi STOCCO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:35.678 

1:30.017 

1:29.714 

1:30.361 

1:30.205 

1:30.235 

1:36.938 

1:32.581 

1:32.467 

1:32.957 

1:32.414 

1:32.905 

1:36.510 

1:32.875 

1:32.657 

1:32.260 

1:32.954 

1:32.396 

1:37.572 

1:34.630 

1:33.747 

1:34.041 

1:33.318 

1:33.603 

1:36.748 

1:34.568 

1:34.145 

1:33.855 

1:34.036 

1:33.912 

1:38.120 

1:33.608 

1:34.258 

1:34.389 

1:34.212 

1:33.494 

+5.964 

+0.303 

+0.647 

+0.491 

+0.521 

+4.524 

+0.167 

+0.053 

+0.543 

+0.491 

+4.250 

+0.615 

+0.397 

+0.694 

+0.136 

+4.254 

+1.312 

+0.429 

+0.723 

+0.285 

+2.893 

+0.713 

+0.290 

+0.181 

+0.057 

+4.626 

+0.114 

+0.764 

+0.895 

+0.718 
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3 

4 

5 

6 

(098) Thomas CROSATO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(13) Davide VITALI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(61) Nicola VENTURIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(64) Mattia RONCHESE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(26) Matteo DI STEFANO 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

1:38.291 

1:38.780 

1:39.445 

1:37.611 

1:39.657 

1:35.616 

2:35.306 

1:34.429 

1:34.064 

1:38.675 

1:37.112 

1:33.966 

1:34.029 

1:34.925 

1:34.728 

1:41.721 

1:38.162 

1:37.915 

1:39.776 

1:40.438 

1:38.510 

1:38.055 

1:38.965 

1:49.439 

1:38.802 

1:38.699 

1:37.546 

1:42.404 

+0.680 

+1.169 

+1.834 

+5.593 

+1.552 

+1:01.242 

+0.365 

+4.611 

+3.146 

+0.063 

+0.959 

+0.762 

+3.806 

+0.247 

+1.861 

+2.383 

+0.455 

+0.910 

+11.384 

+1.256 

+1.153 

+4.858 
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